Picote Brush CoatingTM
Maxi Coating Pump
Specialist Suppliers in Trenchless Technology
S1E Limited. Cooper House, Unit 2 Spring Hill Road, Grimethorpe, Barnsley, S72 7BQ, United Kingdom
01226 397 015
Datasheet
The Picote Brush Coating™ system is a simple, fast,
and practical coating solution used to renovate drains,
sewers, water pipes, electrical conduits, heat, A/C
ducts and more.
The Maxi Coating Pump can be combined with several
different Miller models to meet your project needs
based on pipe length and diameter.
Allows coating and degreasing in DN70-300 (3-12”)
diameter pipes up to 39m (128’) in length.
•	 Controls the flow of the Pi cote Brush Coating™
100% Solids, Dual Color Epoxy Resin.
•	 Can also be used to clean pipes with fats and
grease by pumping degreaser down the line to
assist cleaning.
•	 Adjustable pump speed and direction.
•	 Hand-held locking operator control bottom or
“LOC”. When the button is pushed the pump is
engaged and will operate until depressed.
•	 Safely secures to the Miller frame.
Product Code Description
DCP-CPUMP-MAXI-230V Maxi Coating Pump 230v
( includes 1x Pumping Hose, Hose Connec-
tors, 10 Resin Cups)
DCP-CPUMP-MAXI-110V Maxi Coating Pump USA 110v
( includes 1x Pumping Hose, Hose Connec-
tors, 10 Resin Cups)
DCP-CPUMP-MAXI-HOSE MXM Coating Pump Delivery Hose 200m
(650’)
DCP-PUMP-HOSE-PACK Pumping Hose package 10 pcs
(includes 2x hose connector + a short piece
of hose)
DCP-CR-CUP-PACK Coating Resin Cup package 10pcs
DCP-HOSE-CLAMP-16 Hose Clamp (16mm)
DCP-BRUSH-STOP-12 Brush Stopper 12mm (1/2 “)
DCP-DEL-HOSE-LUBE Delivery Hose Lube
Brushes From 12mm (1/2”) Shaft
DCP-COATBR-100-4-12 Coating/Cleaning Brush 100mm for DN70
DCP-COATBR-125-5-12 Coating/Cleaning Brush 125mm for DN100
DCP-COATBR-175-7-12 Coating/Cleaning Brush 175mm for DN125
DCP-COATBR-200-8-12 Coating/Cleaning Brush 200mm for DN150
DCP-COATBR-225-9-12 Coating/Cleaning Brush 225mm for DN175
DCP-COATBR-250-10-12 Coating/Cleaning Brush 250mm for DN200
DCP-COATBR-275-11-12 Coating/Cleaning Brush 275mm for DN225
DCP-COATBR-300-12-12 Coating/Cleaning Brush 300mm for DN250
DCP-COATBR-350-14-12 Coating/Cleaning Brush 350mm for DN300
V0
01
JA
N